
NWIHSB 2014 Mystery Doubles 
December 30 Casey's Lanes LaPorte

Time Submitted Bowler School Grade Noon Boy Girl

1 October 20, 2014 9:00 AM Maryssa Carey Hobart 10 TRUE TRUE
2 November 18, 2014 11:27 PM Sarah Voiers Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
3 November 21, 2014 8:24 PM Zach Carter PHS 11 TRUE TRUE
4 November 21, 2014 11:05 PM Adam Batliner Highland 12 TRUE TRUE
5 November 24, 2014 10:24 AM Jackie Rhoda Portage 12 TRUE TRUE
6 November 25, 2014 11:51 AM Danielle Rudnickas Highland 12 TRUE TRUE
7 November 26, 2014 8:08 AM Jeffrey Severson Portage 10 TRUE TRUE
8 November 26, 2014 8:27 AM Tyler Trombetta Highland 12 TRUE TRUE
9 November 26, 2014 11:47 AM Austin Schultz PHS 10 TRUE TRUE

10 November 26, 2014 2:57 PM Andrew Pruitt Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
11 November 26, 2014 3:02 PM Liana Motel Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
12 November 29, 2014 3:52 PM Laura LeVander Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
13 November 30, 2014 5:15 PM Megan Heflin Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
14 December 2, 2014 10:36 AM Lindsey Norton Highland 11 TRUE TRUE
15 December 2, 2014 2:44 PM Patrick McDonald Lake Central 9th TRUE TRUE
16 December 2, 2014 8:52 PM Savanah Becker South Central 10 TRUE TRUE
17 December 6, 2014 3:05 AM Paige Chapman Portage HS 11 TRUE TRUE
18 December 6, 2014 3:06 AM Julie Creasy Portage HS 9 TRUE TRUE
19 December 8, 2014 10:35 PM Payge Hines LaPorte 11 TRUE TRUE
20 December 12, 2014 7:53 AM Joey Munsie Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
21 December 12, 2014 5:49 PM Adam Cobban Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
22 December 15, 2014 8:19 AM Marty Freeborn Lake Central 9 TRUE TRUE
23 December 16, 2014 9:16 AM Maddie Blythe Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
24 December 16, 2014 5:35 PM Ryan Freese South Central 10 TRUE TRUE
25 December 16, 2014 6:53 PM Meaghan spalla Boone grove 11 TRUE TRUE
26 December 16, 2014 6:55 PM Taylor Howell Boone grove 10 TRUE TRUE
27 December 16, 2014 6:56 PM Stephania De La Fuente Boone grove 9 TRUE TRUE
28 December 16, 2014 6:57 PM Christina cheek Boone grove 11 TRUE TRUE
29 December 16, 2014 6:57 PM Catherine mikos Boone grove 11 TRUE TRUE



NWIHSB 2014 Mystery Doubles 
December 30 Casey's Lanes LaPorte

30 December 16, 2014 6:58 PM Mickey nieses Boone grove 12 TRUE TRUE
31 December 16, 2014 9:56 PM Kevin McCune Andrean 10 TRUE TRUE
32 December 16, 2014 11:49 PM Courtney Rambo Portage 10 TRUE TRUE
33 December 17, 2014 7:38 AM Brendan Demantes Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
34 December 17, 2014 1:11 PM Luke Moran Lake Central 9 TRUE TRUE
35 December 17, 2014 4:42 PM Heather Waters Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
36 December 17, 2014 9:00 PM Jake Deweese Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
37 December 18, 2014 11:36 AM Christina Camp Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
38 December 18, 2014 8:49 PM Julie Creasy Portage 09 TRUE TRUE
39 December 20, 2014 9:30 AM Ryan Bliss Portage 9 TRUE TRUE
40 December 21, 2014 2:40 PM Zach Goodrich LaPorte 12 TRUE TRUE
41 December 21, 2014 3:10 PM Sara Finke Highland 9 TRUE TRUE
42 December 21, 2014 7:15 PM Alyssa McCall Chesterton high 9 TRUE TRUE
43 December 21, 2014 7:16 PM Gabrielle McCall Chesterton high 10 TRUE TRUE
44 December 22, 2014 12:37 AM Michael Velesovsky Munster 12 TRUE TRUE
45 December 22, 2014 1:34 PM Kole Matzke LaPorte 10 TRUE TRUE
46 December 22, 2014 6:47 PM Blake Dancer Lake Central 11 TRUE TRUE
47 December 22, 2014 7:00 PM John Babick Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
48 December 22, 2014 10:08 PM Jonathan Bugno Highland 11 TRUE TRUE
49 December 22, 2014 10:09 PM Samantha Bugno Highland 9 TRUE TRUE
50 December 23, 2014 7:39 AM Danny Revoir Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
51 December 23, 2014 7:45 AM Jeff Dorsch Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
52 December 23, 2014 7:59 PM Carrington Sanders Munster 9 TRUE TRUE
53 December 23, 2014 9:47 PM Michael effinger Renseleer central 11 TRUE TRUE
54 December 23, 2014 9:53 PM Jordan ekstrom Renseleer 12 TRUE TRUE
55 December 23, 2014 9:55 PM damion martin Renseleer 11 TRUE TRUE
56 December 23, 2014 9:58 PM Zach piatt Renseleer 12 TRUE TRUE
57 December 23, 2014 10:01 PM Michael justice Renseleer 12 TRUE TRUE
58 December 24, 2014 2:04 PM Brittany Mace LaPorte 12 TRUE TRUE
59 December 24, 2014 2:04 PM Bailey Rogers LaPorte 12 TRUE TRUE
60 December 24, 2014 2:03 PM Roby Rogers LaPorte 10 TRUE TRUE
61 Kyle Mace LaPorte  TRUE TRUE
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62 December 28, 2014 12:00 AM Ale Albanese Griffith 10  TRUE TRUE
63 December 29, 2014 Kersten Collins Griffith  TRUE TRUE
64 December 29, 2014 Jake Sturgill Portage 12  TRUE TRUE

65
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Time Submitted Bowler School Grade 9AM Boy Girl

 October 20, 2014 9:00 AM Maryssa Carey Hobart 10 TRUE TRUE
November 18, 2014 11:27 PM Sarah Voiers Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE

1 November 21, 2014 8:20 PM Zach Carter PHS 11 TRUE TRUE
2 November 21, 2014 11:05 PM Adam Batliner Highland 12 TRUE TRUE
3 November 24, 2014 10:24 AM Jackie Rhoda Portage 12 TRUE TRUE
4 November 26, 2014 8:08 AM Jeffrey Severson Portage 10 TRUE TRUE
5 November 26, 2014 8:27 AM Tyler Trombetta Highland 12 TRUE TRUE
6 November 26, 2014 11:47 AM Austin Schultz PHS 10 TRUE TRUE
7 November 29, 2014 3:52 PM Laura LeVander Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
8 November 30, 2014 5:15 PM Megan Heflin Lake Central 10 TRUE TRUE
9 December 2, 2014 10:36 AM Lindsey Norton Highland 11 TRUE TRUE

10 December 2, 2014 8:52 PM Savannah Becker South Central 10 TRUE TRUE
11 December 8, 2014 10:35 PM Payge Hines LaPorte 11 TRUE TRUE
12 December 15, 2014 8:19 AM Marty Freeborn Lake Central 9 TRUE TRUE
13 December 15, 2014 4:27 PM Steven Surowjec LaPorte 10 TRUE TRUE
14 December 17, 2014 7:13 AM Trevor Egolf Chesterton 09 TRUE TRUE
15 December 17, 2014 12:56 PM Courtney zollman Portage 9 TRUE TRUE
16 December 17, 2014 4:38 PM Lucas grams Michigan city 10 TRUE TRUE
17 December 17, 2014 9:00 PM Jake Deweese Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
18 December 18, 2014 5:30 PM Chris Martin PHS 9 TRUE TRUE
19 December 18, 2014 5:32 PM Austin Trent PHS 10 TRUE TRUE
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20 December 18, 2014 8:48 PM Paige Chapman Portage 11 TRUE TRUE
21 December 18, 2014 8:49 PM Julie Creasy Portage 09 TRUE TRUE
22 December 18, 2014 9:29 PM Cameron Woods Merrillville 9th TRUE TRUE
23 December 18, 2014 10:28 PM Dale Holley Merrillville 10th TRUE TRUE
24 December 18, 2014 10:30 PM Alysha Holley Merrillville 12th TRUE TRUE
25 December 18, 2014 10:32 PM Michael Johnson Merrillville 10th TRUE TRUE
26 December 20, 2014 3:56 PM Erin Drang Kouts 10 TRUE TRUE
27 December 20, 2014 5:13 PM Michael Whiteside Lake Station 9 TRUE TRUE
28 December 21, 2014 2:20 PM Aaron Skibinski Michigan city 11 TRUE TRUE
29 December 21, 2014 2:37 PM Michael Luellman Edison 12 TRUE TRUE
30 December 21, 2014 2:39 PM Zach Goodrich LaPorte 12 TRUE TRUE
31 December 22, 2014 10:55 AM Austin Trent PHS 10 TRUE TRUE
32 December 22, 2014 2:37 PM Steven Surowiec LaPorte 10 TRUE TRUE
33 December 22, 2014 10:08 PM Jonathan Bugno Highland 11 TRUE TRUE
34 December 22, 2014 10:09 PM Samantha Bugno Highland 9 TRUE TRUE
35 December 23, 2014 7:50 AM Michael Ramos Portage 10 TRUE TRUE
36 December 23, 2014 10:53 AM Jessica Sellers Lake Central 12 TRUE TRUE
37 December 26, 2014 Jake Sturgill Portage 12 TRUE TRUE
38 December 27, 2014 Gerald Baker Hammond TRUE TRUE
39 December 29, 2014 5:30 PM Kyle snuffer Wheeler 11 TRUE TRUE
40 December 28, 2014 6:31 PM Bailey Whitehead Highland 11 TRUE TRUE
41 December 29, 2014 Ryan Bliss Portage 9 TRUE TRUE
42 December 29, 2014 Charlie Self Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
43 December 29, 2014 Heather Waters Chesterton 10 TRUE TRUE
44 December 29, 2014 9:55 PM ALEX RICH MERRILLVILLE 12th TRUE TRUE
45 December 29, 2014 Linal Motel Lake Central TRUE TRUE
46
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